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Serving the Electrical Industry in Ontario for over 35 years!

Paola Gava
  Inside Sales Support
PaolaG@RoneyMk.com

Ana Peric
  Inside Sales Support
AnaP@RoneyMk.com

Glenda Carveth
  Inside Sales Support
GlendaC@EastElectricalSupply.com

Josie Valadao
  Inside Sales Support
JosieV@EastElectricalSupply.com

Zeina Aburadwan
  Multi-Media Strategist
ZeinaA@RoneyMk.com

Marlene Chienda
  Accounting Support
MarleneC@RoneyMk.com

Madison Fedikow
  Administrative HR Assistant
MadisonF@RoneyMk.com

  MadisonF@EastElectricalSupply.com

CONTACTSOFFICE
905-785-8275905-785-8275

ANAMET Electrical Inc.
ANACONDA SEALTITE™

Electrical Manufacturers:

UPPLANDS Energy Inc.
A Solar Energy/Lighting Company

Lighting Manufacturers:

Mike Lepp

Mike Budarick

V.P. Business Development
MikeL@roneymk.com

Cell: 647-239-5372

East/North/Ottawa
MikeB@roneymk.com

Cell: 613-888-4309

Riley Flack
Golden Horseshoe/Central ON

RileyF@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-465-3944

Brent Norrey
Principal 

BNorrey@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-965-4581

Kyle Dietrich
Southwestern Ontario
KyleD@roneymk.com

Cell: 519-502-1308

SALES TEAMSALES TEAM

Aidan Dogterom
Greater Toronto Area

AidanD@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-632-5262

https://roneymarketing.ca/
https://www.instagram.com/reel/C8-GK09owdV/
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/roney-marketing-ltd_earthday-sustainablesolutions-gogreen-activity-7188214873628057600-DWJq/
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02jMXLkBQx4HLUgGZmKXh1gS97z6rpNnSAcmieANNsdnksvhRPT8PpaW4gruLoTy7pl&id=100086979949073
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https://www.anametcanada.com/
https://bandngo.com/
https://www.basor.com/us/home/
https://www.briggsandstratton.com/na/en_us/products/home-generators.html
https://www.briggsandstratton.com/na/en_us/products/energy/integrated-systems/energy-storage-products.html
https://broan-nutone.com/
https://www.cembre.com/en
https://ca.eastelectricalsupply.com/
https://goelectricave.com/
https://www.milbankworks.com/
https://www.swidget.com/
https://www.upplandsenergy.com/
https://csc-led.com/
https://www.ledvanceus.com/Pages/default.aspx

